11300051105

·
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, and a second s





300246257483

04/05/13--01023--015 **160.00

2010 APR - S AN ID: 39
SEGRETARY OF STATE
WITH ARREST FLORID.

APR - 8 2013 T CLINE (850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

Coleman Family Rentals III, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

<u></u>	
<u> </u>	E .
STRAIL	75
	SAMANING SAMANING

For

Laurence H. Bartlett

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filing Fee

□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the I	Limited Liability Company	y is:			•
Coleman Family Rent	tals III, LLC				
	Aust end with the words "Limited l	Liability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
. DELCT E II				•	
ARTICLE II - A	daress: ess and street address of th	e principal offi	ce of the Limited Li	ability Com	nany is:
The maning addit	ess and street address of the	re principal officer.	ce of the Ellinea El	aomity Com	parry 13.
Principal Office	Address:	<u>Mailing</u>	Address:		ŕ
928 Oetter Drive	•	928 Oetter	Orive		
South Daytona, FL 32	2119		ona, FL 32119		
				•	
ARTICLE III - I	Registered Agent, Registe	ered Office, &	Registered Agent's	s Signature	:
(The Limited Liability (Company cannot serve as its own I	Registered Agent, Yo	u must designate an indiv	idual or another	•
business entity with ar	n active Florida registration.)	·	••		
The name and the	Florida street address of t	he registered ag	gent are:	- 1 - h	<i>(</i> -)
	to # 114			1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	<u></u>
	Jeff Hurt	ame		347 (A)	E
,		ame			
,		ame		Almose E	1 - 5
	N 113 Albatross Way		ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	A AWARE	2
	113 Albatross Way Florida stree Daytona Beach	et address (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 32119	8674.3388V(47) VIS JA AVVI 388	2
	113 Albatross Way Florida stree Daytona Beach	et address (P.O. Bo		TAHASSE FLORIE	1
Having book nan	113 Albatross Way Florida stree Daytona Beach Cit	et address (P.O. Bo FL y, State, and Zip	32119	•-	-5 M D: 39
	113 Albatross Way Florida stree Daytona Beach Cit	et address (P.O. Bo FL y, State, and Zip d to accept servi	32119 ice of process for the	above state	25 dinited
liability comp	113 Albatross Way Florida stree Daytona Beach Cit med as registered agent and	FL y, State, and Zip d to accept servi l in this certifica	32119 ice of process for the accept t	above state he appointn	Solution of the second
liability compo registered agent	113 Albatross Way Florida stree Daytona Beach Cit med as registered agent and any at the place designated t and agree to act in this co	et address (P.O. Bo FL y, State, and Zip d to accept servi d in this certifica apacity. I furthe	32119 ice of process for the ate, I hereby accept to comply we have the complex we have	above state he appointn ith the provi	39 d limited anent as isions of
liability compo registered agent all statutes rela	113 Albatross Way Florida stree Daytona Beach Cit med as registered agent and any at the place designated t and agree to act in this couting to the proper and com	et address (P.O. Bo FL y, State, and Zip d to accept servi l in this certifica apacity. I furthe aplete performan	32119 ice of process for the ate, I hereby accept the agree to comply whence of my duties, and	above state he appointm ith the provi	d limited as isions of iar with
liability compo registered agent all statutes rela	113 Albatross Way Florida stree Daytona Beach Cit med as registered agent and any at the place designated t and agree to act in this co	et address (P.O. Bo FL y, State, and Zip d to accept servi l in this certifica apacity. I furthe aplete performan	32119 ice of process for the ate, I hereby accept the agree to comply whence of my duties, and	above state he appointm ith the provi	d limited as isions of iar with
liability compo registered agent all statutes rela	113 Albatross Way Florida stree Daytona Beach Cit med as registered agent and any at the place designated t and agree to act in this couting to the proper and com	et address (P.O. Bo FL y, State, and Zip d to accept servi l in this certifica apacity. I furthe aplete performan	32119 ice of process for the ate, I hereby accept the agree to comply whence of my duties, and	above state he appointm ith the provi	d limited as isions of iar with
liability compo registered agent all statutes rela	113 Albatross Way Florida street Daytona Beach Cit med as registered agent and any at the place designated t and agree to act in this country to the proper and compibligations of my position of the proper and compile to th	et address (P.O. Bo FL y, State, and Zip d to accept servi l in this certifica apacity. I furthe aplete performan	32119 ice of process for the ite, I hereby accept to ir agree to comply w ince of my duties, and ent as provided for i	above state he appointm ith the provi	d limited as isions of iar with

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR		Burlin Coleman	_
		928 Oetter Drive	_
		South Daytona, FL 32119	-
MGR .		Jeff Hurt	
	 ·`	113 Albatross Way	
		Daytona Beach, FL 32119	<i>L</i> ,
·, ·			
		party (
		(9) ආ	<u> </u>
	•		型 油
		•	4 5
		<u> </u>	D: 39
		<u>্</u>	
(II) 1	**	19	
(Use attachment	ii necessary)		
CLE V. Effective	dota if other than the d	ate of filing: April 2, 2013	ONALL
		be specific and cannot be more than five bu	,
		be specific and cannot be more than five bu	isiliess u
to or 90 days after	the date of filing.)		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Laurence H. Bartlett

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)